

FIRE SPRINKLER/SUPPRESSION SYSTEMS PERMIT APPLICATION

DATE:	PERMIT	#	_ (FOR OFFICE USE ONLY)
APPLICANT NA	ME:	CONTACT:	
APPLICANT ADDRESS:			
CITY:		STATE:	ZIP:
APPLICANT PHONE NUMBERS: DAYTIME:			
CELL:		EMAIL:	
SPECIFIC BUIL	DING USE:		
CODE/STANDARD/YEAR USED IN DESIGN:			
SYSTEM TYPE:			
SITE ADDRESS:			
PROJECT NAME:			
PLAN REVIEW AND FEE SCHEDULE			
FIRE SPRINKLER/STANDPIPE/FOAM SYSTEMS			
1-100 HEADS	-		
	\$375.00		
	-		
	\$450.00		
401-500	\$500.00		
More than 500 heads \$500.00 + \$.25 per head over 500			
System supplied by a fire pump add \$325.00 per pump			
\$85.00 per standpipe + \$75.00 per hose connection			
Two (2) inspections per permit included in fee, additional inspections charged at \$100.00 per hour,			
minimum of one (1) hour charge			
Minimum permit fee \$100.00 for minor system modifications			
COMMERCIAL COOKING HOOD SUPPRESSION SYSTEMS			
\$250.00 Per control box release assembly			
One (1) inspection included in permit fee Additional inspections charged at \$100.00 per hour, minimum one (1) hour charge.			
Additional inspec	tions charged at \$100.00 per ho	our, minimum one (1) hour c	harge.
SPECIAL HAZA	RD SYSTEMS		
	L, WET CHEMICAL, CLEAN	AGENT, TOTAL FLOODI	NG SYSTEMS
\$375.00	,		
	n included in permit fee		
	tions charged at \$100.00 per ho	our, minimum one (1) hour c	harge.
Work started prie normal establishe	or to review and issuance of per ed fee.	rmits shall incur an addition	al fee of %20 above
NOTE: Fire Sprinkler System Plans and application must be submitted to Fire Safety Consultants Inc. (FSCI). www.firesafetyfsci.com			
All other applications and plans shall be submitted to Kfritz@tcfire.org			

APPLICANT SIGNATURE: